Detailed Land Table Printout

DB:

MHP

Solon Township

Unit: 27 - SOLON TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood MHP.MOBILE HOME PARKS,

Sites:
Site 'B':

Description: 'Mobile Home

Rates for Rate Table 'RATE TABLE 38', (SgFt)

ACREAGE :
TILLABLE R :
SMALL PARCEL :
SQUARE FOOT
ROAD FRONTAG
COMM IND SQU
COMM IND SQU
COMM IND SQU
COMM IND SQU
COMM IND SQU
COMM IND A
COMM IND A
CoMM IND A
coMM IND A

MH REM 17 MILE
MH REM NTHLND
MH REM WT CK
MH STORAGE UNIT:
SEASONAL ACRE

v me va os mm mm

8000.00
1000.00
1450

: 0.75

0.00
0.75
1.50
2.00
2.75
5.00
4000.00
5000.00
6000.00
10000.00
8500.00

: 8500.00
: 2500.00

10000.00

: 3000.00

value: 2,500
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