

Unit: 27 - SOLON TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood MHP.MOBILE HOME PARKS,

Sites:

Site 'B': Description: 'Mobile Home' Value: 2,500

Rates for Rate Table 'RATE TABLE 38', (SqFt)

ACREAGE	: 8000.00
TILLABLE R	: 1000.00
SMALL PARCEL	: 1.50
SQUARE FOOT	: 0.75
ROAD FRONTAG	: 0.00
COMM IND SQU	: 0.75
COMM IND SQU	: 1.50
COMM IND SQU	: 2.00
COMM IND SQU	: 2.75
COMM IND SQU	: 5.00
COMM IND A	: 4000.00
COMM IND A	: 5000.00
COMM IND A	: 6000.00
COMM IND A	: 10000.00
MH REM 17 MILE	: 8500.00
MH REM NTHLND	: 8500.00
MH REM WT CK	: 2500.00
MH STORAGE UNIT	: 10000.00
SEASONAL ACRE	: 3000.00

> Income Approach